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AVON Super Master
E2SS 1400 + E2SS 1600 Sarno - Circuito Int. Napoli 1,460 km
Prove Ufficiali 30/11/2019 13:42 .

Qualifica (10:00 Tempo) Iniziato a 13:54:26

Giro Tempo del Giro Diff Ora Giro Tempo del Giro Diff Ora Giro Tempo del Giro Diff Ora

(5) CELENTANO Francesco - U 25 -

1 1:03.220 +13555  13:55:56.530
2 53.065 +3400  13:56:49.595
3 51.816 +2.151 13:57:41.411
4 50.471 +0.806  13:58:31.882
5 50.059 +0.394  13:59:21.941
6 49.784 +0.119 14:00:11.725
7 14:01:01.390
8 49.873 +0.208  14:01:51.263
9 50.538 +0.873  14:02:41.801

10 51.159 +1.494  14:03:32.960

11 52.372 +2.707  14:04:25.332

12 54.304 +4.639  14:05:19.636

(7) LIOTTI Salvatore

1 51.169 +1.304  1356:22.195
2 50.648 +0.783  13:57:12.843
3 50.379 +0.514  13:58:03.222
4 13:58:53.087
5 49.993 +0.128  13:59:43.080
6 2:51.445  +2:01.580  14:02:34.525
7 52.936 +3.071  14:03:27.461

(6) BARBONE Eugenio

1 1:01.396 +0.582  13:55:44.949
2 54.170 +2.356 13:56:39.119
3 52.635 +0.821  13:57:31.754
4 52.088 +0.274  13:58:23.842
5 13:59:15.656
6 1:27.944 +36.130  14:00:43.600
7 52.613 +0.799  14:01:36.213

(8) SCARAFONE Alberto

1 52.974 +1.009  13:56:35.181
2 13:57:27.146
3 52.105 +0.140  13:58:19.251
4 52.055 +0.090 13:59:11.306
5 52.211 +0.246  14:00:03.517
6 52.195 +0.230  14:00:55.712
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